
 

 

 

 

Armintayeb 
Male 

2012-01-11 - 14 
Left 

Anxiety 
- 

2025-10-23 
Dr Mohammadhasani 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Armintayeb 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Mohammadhasani 

Armintayeb 

 

 

 

 

10.25 

 
09.75 

 
-0.01 

 
00.00 

 
-0.03 

 
- 

 
05.00 

 
04.39 

 
-0.04 

 
00.00 

 
55.51 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
- 

 


